

Client:	Village of Grayslake	Bid Opening Date:	3/2/2023
Project:	2023 Center Street Park Trails Improvement	Bid Opening Time:	2:00 PM
GHA Project No:	4990.081	Bid Opening Location:	Village Hall
Project Manager:	Dan Strahan		

				<i>Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost</i>		BID TABULATION			
						<i>Schroeder Asphalt Services Huntley, IL</i>		<i>Maneval Construction Co. Ingleside, IL</i>	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	TREE REMOVAL (6 to 15 Units)	510	UNIT	\$40.00	\$20,400.00	\$10.50	\$5,355.00	\$11.00	\$5,610.00
2	TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 UNITS)	440	UNIT	\$50.00	\$22,000.00	\$16.00	\$7,040.00	\$16.50	\$7,260.00
3	BRUSH CLEARING (SPECIAL)	3.7	ACRE	\$4,500.00	\$16,650.00	\$15,000.00	\$55,500.00	\$15,400.00	\$56,980.00
4	EARTH EXCAVATION	640	CU YD	\$45.00	\$28,800.00	\$65.00	\$41,600.00	\$83.72	\$53,580.80
5	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, 6"	3,075	SQ YD	\$8.00	\$24,600.00	\$9.50	\$29,212.50	\$5.50	\$16,912.50
6	TOPSOIL FURNISH AND PLACE, VARIABLE DEPTH	2,570	SQ YD	\$10.00	\$25,700.00	\$9.15	\$23,515.50	\$4.40	\$11,308.00
7	SEEDING, CLASS 4A	5,645	SQ YD	\$5.00	\$28,225.00	\$0.80	\$4,516.00	\$1.10	\$6,209.50
8	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	5,645	SQ YD	\$4.00	\$22,580.00	\$1.45	\$8,185.25	\$2.20	\$12,419.00
9	PERIMETER EROSION BARRIER	1,970	FOOT	\$3.00	\$5,910.00	\$3.00	\$5,910.00	\$2.04	\$4,018.80
10	AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT	50	CU YD	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$198.00	\$9,900.00
11	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, TYPE B 6" (NATURE TRAIL)	1,620	SQ YD	\$6.00	\$9,720.00	\$17.50	\$28,350.00	\$31.84	\$51,580.80
12	AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE, FA-21, 3"	875	SQ YD	\$12.50	\$10,937.50	\$10.00	\$8,750.00	\$21.30	\$18,637.50
13	HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX D, N50, 3"	125	TON	\$130.00	\$16,250.00	\$150.00	\$18,750.00	\$230.40	\$28,800.00
14	BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT)	340	POUND	\$0.10	\$34.00	\$0.01	\$3.40	\$1.20	\$408.00
15	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	570	SQ YD	\$16.00	\$9,120.00	\$12.00	\$6,840.00	\$5.89	\$3,357.30
16	GRADING & SHAPING OF DITCHES	450	FOOT	\$10.00	\$4,500.00	\$16.00	\$7,200.00	\$17.60	\$7,920.00
17	PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 12" RCP	30	FOOT	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$160.00	\$4,800.00	\$108.00	\$3,240.00
18	PRECAST REINFORCED FES, 12"	2	EACH	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$774.00	\$1,548.00
20	BOARDWALK (SPECIAL)	220	FOOT	\$850.00	\$187,000.00	\$1,840.00	\$404,800.00	\$2,880.00	\$633,600.00
21	MOBILIZATION	1	L SUM	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
22	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION (SPECIAL)	1	L SUM	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
Total Base Bid					\$462,026.50		\$684,127.65		\$941,090.20
Total Bid					\$462,026.50		\$684,127.65		\$941,090.20